V1.2FV = 0.5 AFIForward voltage (max.)
- 65 to + 150 °CstgTStorage temperature range
°C150jTJunction temperature
K/W100thJAR), fig. 1b3O2(Al
Mounted on Al-oxid-ceramic
K/W125thJAMounted on epoxy-glass hard tissue, fig. 1b R
K/W150thJARtissue, fig. 1b
Mounted on epoxy-glass hard

2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
2  of  2Web Site: www.p-h-y.com
1 of 3www.taigiton.com
BZG03C10 THRU BZG03C200
1 200 450 1000 0.09 0.13BZG03C270 251 270 289 2
1 180 400 850 0.09 0.13BZG03C240 228 240 256 2
1 160 350 750 0.09 0.13BZG03C220 208 220 233 2
1 150 200 500 0.09 0.13BZG03C200 188 200 212 5
1 130 180 400 0.09 0.13BZG03C180 168 180 191 5
1 120 150 350 0.09 0.13BZG03C160 158 160 171 5
1 110 130 300 0.09 0.13BZG03C150 138 150 156 5
1 100 110 300 0.09 0.13BZG03C130 124 130 141 5
1 91 80 250 0.09 0.13BZG03C120 114 120 127 5
1 82 80 250 0.09 0.13BZG03C110 104 110 116 5
1 75 60 200 0.09 0.1394 100 106 5BZG03C100
1 68 60 200 0.09 0.1385 91 96 5BZG03C91
77 82 87 10 1 62 30 100 0.08 0.13BZG03C82
70 75 79 10 1 56 30 100 0.08 0.13BZG03C75
64 68 72 10 1 51 25 80 0.08 0.13BZG03C68
58 62 66 10 1 47 25 80 0.08 0.13BZG03C62
52 56 60 10 1 43 25 60 0.07 0.12BZG03C56
48 51 54 10 1 39 25 60 0.07 0.12BZG03C51
44 47 50 10 1 36 24 45 0.07 0.12BZG03C47
40 43 46 10 1 33 24 45 0.07 0.12BZG03C43
37 39 41 10 1 30 21 40 0.06 0.11BZG03C39
34 36 38 10 1 27 21 40 0.06 0.11BZG03C36
31 33 35 25 1 24 8 15 0.06 0.11BZG03C33
28 30 32 25 1 22 8 15 0.06 0.11BZG03C30
25.1 27 28.9 25 1 20 7 15 0.06 0.11BZG03C27
22.8 24 25.6 25 1 18 7 15 0.06 0.11BZG03C24
20.8 22 23.3 25 1 16 6 15 0.06 0.11BZG03C22
18.8 20 21.2 25 1 15 6 15 0.06 0.11BZG03C20
16.8 18 19.1 25 1 13 6 15 0.06 0.11BZG03C18
15.3 16 17.1 25 1 12 6 15 0.06 0.11BZG03C16
0.113.8 15 15.6 50 1 11 5 10 0.05BZG03C15
0.112.4 13 14.1 50 2 10 5 10 0.05BZG03C13
0.111.4 12 12.7 50 3 9.1 4 7 0.05BZG03C12
0.110.4 11 11.6 50 4 8.2 4 7 0.05BZG03C11
9.4 10 10.6 50 10 7.5 2 4 0.05 0.09BZG03C10
MAX.MIN.MAX.TYP.MAX.MAX.NOM.MIN.
%/KΩVμAmAV
ZT1 at IVZTKZT1 at IZZR at VRIZT1IZT1 at IZV
VOLTAGE